

## Woburn Historical Society Membership Application

The mission of the Society is to preserve and promote the valuable history of Woburn through education and increased awareness of the community's rich heritage and culture.

Thank you for your interest in membership with the Woburn Historical Society. As a non-profit organization, we rely upon dues and donations to support our efforts, which include producing quality historical enrichment programs, films and publications, and conserving our archives so that future generations might enjoy them. We hope you will enjoy our offerings over the coming year.

We offer **three** convenient options for paying your membership dues:

- *By mail* return the form below with your check made payable to **Woburn Historical Society**;
- Online on our website at www.WoburnHistoricalSociety.com; or
- In person using cash or check made payable to Woburn Historical Society, accompanied by the form below, at any of our programs, or at our office at 7 Mishawum Road, Woburn Monday and Wednesday from 10 am 2 pm.

For your recor	rds:				
Date paid	Amount paid	Check #	Cash	PayPal #	
PO Box	91, Woburn MA 01801			•	
> 2	burn Historical Soci nbership Applicatio	iety			
Name					
Address					
City, State & Zi	p				
Home phone _	e phoneCell/Work phone				
Email address					
	\$2	25 Individual Me	mbership		
	\$3	S5 Family Membe	ership		
	\$1	10 Student Memb	ership		
	П _	Additional Do	nation		

Please make your check payable to "Woburn Historical Society" and mail to:
Woburn Historical Society, PO Box 91, Woburn, MA 01801
THANK YOU!